Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name=
JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199403110000
79541

03/11/1994
08:35:29

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITHERMAN,
JUDY B

199501300000
24691

01/30/1995
01:01:20

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARRETT,
PAUL A

199507180001
88841

07/18/1995
09:39:23

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GIBBS,
DENISE

199403180000
88971

03/18/1994
11:02:51

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

BLANKENSHIP
, MARY BETH

199405110001
54151

05/11/1994
01:46:33

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS,
DAVID

199507270001
99231

07/27/1995
09:53:32

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

LANG,
WALLACE R

199412150003
66591

199612260004
21261

12/26/1996
10:24:33

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILSON,
EDWIN ALLEN

199606060001
83651

200005050001
48601

05/05/2000
11:13:45

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

LONG,
WALLACE R

199509220002
66201

200005050001
48611

05/05/2000
11:15:51

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CORNELIUS,
DAVID E

199806180002
27541

200005300001
75331

05/30/2000
10:41:01

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

SANDERS,
TERRY

199705090001
45441

200104180001
48781

04/18/2001
09:57:21

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL,
JAMES

200104180001
48791

04/18/2001
09:57:22

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JORDAN,
CLIFFORD




200110040004
29841

10/04/2001
12:02:21

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PHIPPS, JOE

200005230001
69281

200202130000
75371

02/13/2002
11:05:01

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF uUCC

PHILLIPS,
LEIGH W

199803190000
96761

199705150001
51631

05/15/1997
10:34:32

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAUSEY,
WAYNE

199508110002
19611

199905280002
24931

05/28/1999
09:41:19

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF uUCC

KING, DENNIS
J

199611120003
74861

200104180001
48771

04/18/2001
09:57:20

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNS,
MICHAEL A

200110040004
29851

10/04/2001
12:02:23

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF uUCC

LUCAS,
GREGORY
STEVEN

199610040003
31761

200205150002
28890

05/15/2002
09:45:00

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

YOUNG,
JESSEW

200007280002
54041

200207220003
40380

07/22/2002
02:11:00

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF uUCC

BROWN,
ROXANNE

199904070001
46491

200302200001
06330

02/20/2003
10:40:00

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRIS, ANN
J

200011010003
79521




