Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403110000 79541	03/11/1994 08:35:29	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITHERMAN, JUDY B						
199501300000 24691	01/30/1995 01:01:20	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GARRETT, PAUL A						
199507180001 88841	07/18/1995 09:39:23	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GIBBS, DENISE						
199403180000 88971	03/18/1994 11:02:51	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BLANKENSHIP , MARY BETH						
199405110001 54151	05/11/1994 01:46:33	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS, DAVID						
199507270001 99231	07/27/1995 09:53:32	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LANG, WALLACE R					199412150003 66591	
199612260004 21261	12/26/1996 10:24:33	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILSON, EDWIN ALLEN					199606060001 83651	
200005050001 48601	05/05/2000 11:13:45	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONG, WALLACE R					199509220002 66201	
200005050001 48611	05/05/2000 11:15:51	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CORNELIUS, DAVID E					199806180002 27541	
200005300001 75331	05/30/2000 10:41:01	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SANDERS, TERRY					199705090001 45441	
200104180001 48781	04/18/2001 09:57:21	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL, JAMES						
200104180001 48791	04/18/2001 09:57:22	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JORDAN, CLIFFORD						

200110040004 29841	10/04/2001 12:02:21	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PHIPPS, JOE			200005230001 69281	
200202130000 75371	02/13/2002 11:05:01	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PHILLIPS, LEIGH W			199803190000 96761	
199705150001 51631	05/15/1997 10:34:32	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAUSEY, WAYNE			199508110002 19611	
199905280002 24931	05/28/1999 09:41:19	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KING, DENNIS J			199611120003 74861	
200104180001 48771	04/18/2001 09:57:20	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNS, MICHAEL A				
200110040004 29851	10/04/2001 12:02:23	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUCAS, GREGORY STEVEN			199610040003 31761	
200205150002 28890	05/15/2002 09:45:00	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	YOUNG, JESSE W			200007280002 54041	
200207220003 40380	07/22/2002 02:11:00	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, ROXANNE			199904070001 46491	
200302200001 06330	02/20/2003 10:40:00	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRIS, ANN J			200011010003 79521	